По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64
Брянск (4832)59-03-52
Владивосток (423)249-28-31
Волгоград (844)278-03-48
Вологда (8172)26-41-59

NES-150
Model  No. NES-15 NES-25
NES-35
NED/T-35
NES-50
NED/T-50
NES-75
NED/T-75
NES-100
NES-150
NED-100
AC input  vol tage range 85~264VAC;  120~370VDC 115/230VAC by switch
AC inrush current  (max. ) Cold  s ta r t ,  45A a t  230VAC
DC adjustment  range ±10% by  po ten t iometer  fo r  s ing le  ou tpu t ;
CH1 -5%~+10% by  po ten t iometer  fo r  mu l t ip le  ou tpu t
-5%~+10% (NES-100/150)
CH1 -5%~+10% (NED-100)
Over load protect ion >105% 110%~150% h iccup mode,  au to - recovery
Over  vol tage protect ion 115%~135% ra ted  ou tpu t  vo l tage ,  shu t  o f f 115%~135% hiccup mode, auto-recovery
Withstand vol tage I /P -  O/P:  3kVAC,  I /P -  FG:  2kVAC,  O/P -  FG:  0 .5kVAC,  1  minu te
Working temperature -20~+60°C ( re fe r  to  the  dera t ing  curve  fo r  d i f fe ren t  mode ls )
Vibrat ion 10~500Hz,  2G 10min .  /1  cyc le ,  per iod  fo r  60  min .  each  a long  X,  Y,  Z  axes
Safety  s tandards UL60950-1 ,  EN60950-1(NES-150 on ly ) ,  GB4943(NES on ly )  approved,  a lso  des ign  re fe r  to  TUV EN60950-1
EMC standards EN55022 c lass  B ,  EN61000-3-2 ,3 ,  EN61000-4-2 ,3 ,4 ,5 ,6 ,8 ,11 ,  GB9254(NES on ly )
Connect ion Termina l  b lock  fo r  inpu t  and  ou tpu t
Dimension (LxWxH)(mm) 78x  51x  28 99x  82x  35 99x  97x  36 129x 98x 38 159x  97x  38 159x  97x  38 199x  98x  38
Case No. 931A 932B 905 903 901 901 902
Packing 60pcs /11 .8kg 45pcs /14 .5kg 45pcs /17 .2kg 45pcs/21kg 30pcs /16 .6kg 30pcs /17 .5kg 20pcs /15kg
15W Single Output
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
NES-15-5 5V, 0~3.0A ±2% 150mV 79%
NES-15-12 12V, 0~1.3A ±1% 150mV 81%
NES-15-15 15V, 0~1.0A ±1% 150mV 81%
NES-15-24 24V, 0~0.7A ±1% 200mV 85%
NES-15-48 48V, 0~0.35A ±1% 240mV 82%
75W Single Output
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
NES-75-5 5V, 0~14A ±2% 80mV 77%
NES-75-12 12V, 0~6.2A ±1% 120mV 82%
NES-75-15 15V, 0~5.0A ±1% 150mV 83%
NES-75-24 24V, 0~3.2A ±1% 200mV 86%
NES-75-48 48V, 0~1.6A ±1% 240mV 87%
100W Single Output
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
NES-100-5 5V, 0~20A ±2% 80mV 80%
NES-100-7.5 7.5V, 0~13.6A ±1% 120mV 81%
NES-100-9 9V, 0~11.2A ±1% 120mV 81%
NES-100-12 12V, 0~8.5A ±1% 120mV 83%
NES-100-15 15V, 0~7.0A ±1% 120mV 84%
NES-100-24 24V, 0~4.5A ±1% 120mV 86%
NES-100-48 48V, 0~2.3A ±1% 150mV 86%
150W Single Output
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
NES-150-3.3 3.3V, 0~30A ±3% 80mV 73%
NES-150-5 5V, 0~26A ±2% 80mV 78%
NES-150-7.5 7.5V, 0~20A ±1% 120mV 80%
NES-150-9 9V, 0~16.7A ±1% 120mV 83%
NES-150-12 12V, 0~12.5A ±1% 120mV 83%
NES-150-15 15V, 0~10A ±1% 120mV 83%
NES-150-24 24V, 0~6.5A ±1% 120mV 86%
NES-150-48 48V, 0~3.3A ±1% 200mV 86%
NES-75/100
NED/T-75
NES-50
NED/T-50
NES-35
NED/T-35
NES-25 NES-15
25W Single Output
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
NES-25-5 5V, 0~5.0A ±2% 80mV 78%
NES-25-12 12V, 0~2.1A ±1% 120mV 83%
NES-25-15 15V, 0~1.7A ±1% 150mV 84%
NES-25-24 24V, 0~1.1A ±1% 200mV 86%
NES-25-48 48V, 0~0.57A ±1% 240mV 86%
35W Single Output
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
NES-35-5 5V, 0~7.0A ±2% 80mV 78%
NES-35-12 12V, 0~3.0A ±1% 120mV 81%
NES-35-15 15V, 0~2.4A ±1% 150mV 83%
NES-35-24 24V, 0~1.5A ±1% 200mV 85%
NES-35-48 48V, 0~0.8A ±1% 240mV 86%
50W Single Output
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
NES-50-5 5V, 0~10A ±2% 80mV 79%
NES-50-12 12V, 0~4.2A ±1% 120mV 82%
NES-50-15 15V, 0~3.4A ±1% 150mV 83%
NES-50-24 24V, 0~2.2A ±1% 200mV 86%
NES-50-48 48V, 0~1.1A ±1% 240mV 87%
Enclosed-NE Series
35W Dual Output
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi. Max.
NED-35A 5V, 0.5~5.0A ±2% 80mV 78% 32W

• AC input selectable by switch
• Withstand 300VAC surge input for
5 seconds
• Protections: Short circuit / Overload
Over voltage / Over temp.
• Forced air cooling by built-in DC fan
• Built-in fan ON/OFF control
• Built-in constant current limiting circuit
• 100% full load burn-in test
• LED indicator for power on
• Low cost, high reliability
• 2 years warranty
CASE: 912E 215x 115x 50 mm
215x 115x 50 mmCASE: 912C
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
NES-200-3.3 3.3V, 0~40A ±2% 150mV 75%
NES-200-5 5V, 0~40A ±2% 150mV 79%
NES-200-7.5 7.5V, 0~27A ±2% 150mV 82%
NES-200-12 12V, 0~17A ±1% 150mV 85%
NES-200-15 15V, 0~14A ±1% 150mV 85%
NES-200-24 24V, 0~8.8A ±1% 150mV 87%
NES-200-27 27V, 0~7.8A ±1% 200mV 88%
NES-200-36 36V, 0~5.9A ±1% 240mV 89%
NES-200-48 48V, 0~4.4A ±1% 240mV 89%
Model No. Output Tol. R&N Effi.
NES-350-3.3 3.3V, 0~60A +3%, -4.5% 150mV 74.0%
NES-350-5 5V, 0~60A ±3.0% 150mV 78.0%
NES-350-7.5 7.5V, 0~46A ±2.0% 150mV 80.0%
NES-350-12 12V, 0~29A ±1.5% 150mV 83.0%
NES-350-15 15V, 0~23.2A ±1.0% 150mV 84.0%
NES-350-24 24V, 0~14.6A ±1.0% 150mV 87.0%
NES-350-27 27V, 0~13A ±1.0% 200mV 88.0%
NES-350-36 36V, 0~9.7A ±1.0% 240mV 87.5%
NES-350-48 48V, 0~7.3A ±1.0% 240mV 87.5%
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астана +7(7172)727-132
Белгород (4722)40-23-64